

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4721/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2011 in CRLA No.102/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHOPEY @ BHUPENDRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4728 of 2011

(With appln.for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment
and exemption from filing OT, bail and permission to file additional
documents and office report)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASTI CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks on the ground of ill
health of translator advocate as well as senior
arguing counsel for the petitioner is out of
station.

List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master